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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 16.10

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla P2 18.99

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R3 19.50

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X4 22.59

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L5 23.07

NSSC-NE  8Tarbell, Margo A6 23.95

NSSC-NE  8Dai, Isabella7 32.54

KING-NE  6Breguet, Rachel A8 34.53

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel1 20.77

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene2 24.08

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla P3 24.31

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X4 24.92

NSSC-NE  8Tarbell, Margo A5 26.83

NSSC-NE  8Dai, Isabella6 36.46

KING-NE  6Breguet, Rachel A7 37.29

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R1 25.58

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X2 26.66

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla P3 31.00

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L4 31.17

NSSC-NE  8Dai, Isabella5 36.38

KING-NE  6Breguet, Rachel A6 50.52

NSSC-NE  8Tarbell, Margo A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R1 24.94

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X2 27.34

NSSC-NE  8Tarbell, Margo A3 27.46

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla P4 31.81

NSSC-NE  8Dai, Isabella5 40.68

KING-NE  6Breguet, Rachel A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F1 2:10.36

29.31 33.33 33.1234.60

KING-NE 12Agar, Grace I2 2:27.03

33.71 38.46 35.8938.97

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M3 2:27.78

32.76 38.51 36.4740.04

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia4 2:28.51

33.69 38.38 37.2539.19

KING-NE 12Manning, Hannah C5 2:28.68

34.23 39.18 36.0939.18

NSSC-NE 12Tarbell, Molly T6 2:32.40

33.65 38.61 39.4640.68

KING-NE 12Stockton, Eshe M7 2:33.77

34.05 39.63 39.2840.81

KING-NE 11Camacho, Mikaela8 2:36.35

34.73 38.94 41.3341.35

KING-NE 10Brown, Milania S9 2:38.31

35.98 40.59 39.8241.92

KING-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L10 2:40.10

36.20 40.14 41.6242.14

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A11 2:43.34

37.16 40.61 42.2643.31

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L12 2:43.86

36.87 42.12 40.7244.15

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S13 2:45.95

37.10 40.96 43.2244.67

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F14 2:46.84

37.57 42.18 42.9344.16

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A15 2:53.42

37.27 43.52 45.9346.70

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R16 3:07.55

39.58 48.69 44.3954.89

NSSC-NE 11McKinley, Elkin J17 3:07.98

40.77 48.99 46.7851.44

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C18 3:11.92

42.14 48.70 47.9853.10

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M19 3:14.05

44.23 48.83 47.6053.39

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Elle20 3:14.94

43.65 48.93 50.2852.08

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha21 3:22.07

49.3255.26

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe E22 3:22.96

51.9750.53

LIFE-NE 10Lang, Cailin M23 3:51.93

49.60 57.41

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M24 3:54.21

51.78 1:00.79 58.591:03.05

NSSC-NE 10Pieracci, Maddie Z25 3:54.88

59.92

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G1 2:29.99

35.15 38.41 37.2639.17

KING-NE 12Manning, Hannah C2 2:48.38

41.02 42.96 39.7744.63

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S--- DQ

42.81 46.66 47.0048.10

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G1 2:54.92

39.51 44.50 45.0445.87

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R2 2:59.01

39.48 46.47 46.0547.01

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S3 3:24.53

48.43 52.17 51.2752.66

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G4 3:29.76

47.48 55.38 52.9753.93

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T5 3:32.77

43.23 53.66 58.7557.13

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa6 3:33.36

49.83 54.34 53.7155.48

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M7 3:41.17

51.65 56.31 55.6557.56

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F8 3:41.81

51.41 57.10 56.0157.29

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia1 1:21.92

36.96 44.96

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R2 1:22.16

35.94 46.22

KING-NE 10Brown, Milania S3 1:28.68

39.40 49.28

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L4 1:33.24

41.50 51.74

KING-NE 12Stockton, Eshe M5 1:34.62

42.03 52.59

KING-NE 11Camacho, Mikaela6 1:38.13

43.01 55.12

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T7 1:40.01

41.53 58.48

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A8 1:43.14

46.08 57.06

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K1 28.26

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R2 28.49

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W3 28.75

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G4 28.78

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G5 29.17

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H6 29.25

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana7 29.94

KING-NE 12Agar, Grace I8 30.52

KING-NE 11Camacho, Mikaela9 30.99

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia10 31.41

KING-NE 12Stockton, Eshe M11 31.50

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y12 31.53

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L13 31.84

KING-NE 12Manning, Hannah C14 32.28

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A15 32.40

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S16 32.71

NSSC-NE 12LaPierre, Hazel L17 32.76

KING-NE 11Kravchuk, Maria18 32.79

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E19 33.36

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V20 33.63

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M21 33.78

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S22 33.84

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Savithri H23 33.86

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L24 33.96

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L25 34.03

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G26 34.21

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla: Pronouced H27 35.22
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 10Kingman, Libby H28 35.32

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa29 35.51

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L30 35.96

NSSC-NE 12Schofield, Sabrina W31 36.05

NSSC-NE 11Davis, Micaela A32 36.15

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C33 36.79

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia34 37.45

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S35 37.67

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z*36 37.90

KING-NE 10Sullivan, Norah N*36 37.90

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P38 38.20

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel39 38.97

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B40 39.45

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H41 40.36

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M42 40.73

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S43 42.37

NSSC-NE  9Davis, Natalie J44 42.38

LIFE-NE 10Frederickson, Elin45 42.76

LIFE-NE 10Khavulya, Adithri H46 42.97

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene47 43.05

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N48 43.10

NSSC-NE  8Jeter, Ella R49 43.51

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S50 44.47

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Lavallee R51 44.52

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M52 44.70

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M53 44.97

LIFE-NE  7Silva, Kyle A*54 46.57

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie*54 46.57

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M56 46.79

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E57 48.43

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M58 49.23

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X59 50.53

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L60 50.70

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F61 51.07

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C62 54.15

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S63 56.88

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L64 56.92

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K1 1:01.77

29.97 31.80

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R2 1:02.55

30.09 32.46

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W3 1:04.34

30.54 33.80

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia4 1:04.57

32.04 32.53

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E5 1:05.40

31.41 33.99

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana6 1:06.29

32.23 34.06

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H7 1:08.40

32.82 35.58

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L8 1:08.42

33.58 34.84

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M9 1:08.58

32.92 35.66

KING-NE 12Manning, Hannah C10 1:10.18

33.37 36.81

KING-NE 12Stockton, Eshe M11 1:10.82

33.78 37.04

KING-NE 12Agar, Grace I12 1:10.86

33.59 37.27

KING-NE 11Kravchuk, Maria13 1:13.60

35.63 37.97

KING-NE 10Brown, Milania S14 1:13.97

34.85 39.12

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V15 1:14.95

35.24 39.71

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A16 1:14.98

35.30 39.68

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E17 1:15.06

36.14 38.92

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S18 1:15.39

35.31 40.08

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L19 1:15.84

36.70 39.14

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L20 1:18.30

36.73 41.57

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S21 1:18.66

36.92 41.74

NSSC-NE 11Davis, Micaela A22 1:20.20

37.62 42.58

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M23 1:20.46

38.93 41.53

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla: Pronouced H24 1:21.11

37.21 43.90

NSSC-NE 12Schofield, Sabrina W25 1:21.50

39.35 42.15

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L26 1:23.89

39.76 44.13

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S27 1:27.20

41.03 46.17

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C28 1:27.30

40.12 47.18

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel29 1:30.38

43.16 47.22

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B30 1:33.35

42.07 51.28

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H31 1:33.42

42.25 51.17

LIFE-NE 10Frederickson, Elin32 1:33.51

45.25 48.26

NSSC-NE  9Davis, Natalie J33 1:35.23

46.46 48.77

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M34 1:36.29

47.06 49.23

KING-NE 10Sullivan, Norah N35 1:39.74

48.95 50.79

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S36 1:40.92

NSSC-NE  8Jeter, Ella R37 1:41.50

48.18 53.32

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M38 1:41.82

47.60 54.22

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Lavallee R39 1:43.97

47.75 56.22

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene40 1:44.35

49.23 55.12

LIFE-NE  7Silva, Kyle A41 1:44.49

46.40 58.09

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie42 1:46.85

51.02 55.83

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S43 1:49.44

52.19 57.25

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M44 1:51.83

LIFE-NE 10Khavulya, Adithri H45 1:51.98

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E46 1:52.02

LIFE-NE 10Lang, Cailin M47 1:52.65

51.06 1:01.59

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X48 1:52.72

52.67 1:00.05

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G49 1:57.98

52.96 1:05.02

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S50 2:07.64

59.15 1:08.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G1 32.53

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G2 34.17

KING-NE 12Agar, Grace I3 34.86

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H4 35.78

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C5 37.74

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A6 38.18

NSSC-NE 12Tarbell, Molly T7 38.20

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M8 38.81

KING-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L9 39.06

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M10 39.13

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S11 39.37

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C12 39.48

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L13 40.29

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G14 40.38

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P15 40.40

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa16 40.76

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L17 41.17

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia18 43.87

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel19 46.13

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R20 46.45

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria21 47.58

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H22 48.51

NSSC-NE 11McKinley, Elkin J23 48.57

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M24 48.85

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie25 49.32

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha26 50.88

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A27 51.24

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene28 51.75

NSSC-NE 10Pieracci, Maddie Z29 54.00
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B30 54.49

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X31 56.35

NSSC-NE  8Tarbell, Margo A32 59.58

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K1 1:09.38

33.77 35.61

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G2 1:10.57

33.85 36.72

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F3 1:11.84

34.13 37.71

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W4 1:13.98

36.12 37.86

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C5 1:18.69

38.67 40.02

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C6 1:21.60

40.25 41.35

KING-NE 12Manning, Hannah C7 1:22.37

40.61 41.76

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M8 1:22.74

39.85 42.89

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S9 1:23.18

41.21 41.97

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia10 1:23.33

40.82 42.51

KING-NE 10Brown, Milania S11 1:23.42

40.78 42.64

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y12 1:25.56

40.83 44.73

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L13 1:25.82

41.09 44.73

NSSC-NE 12LaPierre, Hazel L14 1:27.73

41.40 46.33

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M15 1:27.87

42.15 45.72

KING-NE 11Kravchuk, Maria16 1:29.01

43.60 45.41

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa17 1:31.28

44.67 46.61

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S18 1:32.10

44.71 47.39

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V19 1:33.10

44.05 49.05

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla: Pronouced H20 1:36.62

NSSC-NE 11Davis, Micaela A21 1:40.01

49.37 50.64

NSSC-NE 10Kingman, Libby H22 1:40.89

47.64 53.25

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel23 1:43.19

1:57.10

NSSC-NE  9Davis, Natalie J24 1:45.39

51.02 54.37

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S25 1:46.55

52.87 53.68

NSSC-NE 10Lavallee, Lavallee R26 1:49.08

49.61 59.47

NSSC-NE  8Jeter, Ella R27 1:53.98

55.10 58.88

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C28 1:54.42

56.16 58.26

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F29 1:55.55

54.14 1:01.41

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M30 1:57.65

57.03 1:00.62

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M31 2:04.00

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M--- DQ

52.53 53.06

NSSC-NE 12Schofield, Sabrina W--- DQ

49.74 57.05

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H--- DQ

53.61 58.19

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E--- DQ

39.41 42.19

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 36.35

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G2 37.60

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R3 38.94

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F4 39.14

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana5 39.63

KING-NE 11Kravchuk, Maria6 41.13

KING-NE 12Stockton, Eshe M7 41.68

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S8 42.05

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L9 42.53

KING-NE 11Camacho, Mikaela10 42.83

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G11 43.76

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C12 44.01

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z13 45.42

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S14 46.10

NSSC-NE 12LaPierre, Hazel L15 46.17

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S16 47.65

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M17 48.01

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F18 48.25

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N19 48.73

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L20 50.34

NSSC-NE 11Davis, Micaela A21 50.45

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla: Pronouced H22 50.73

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Savithri H23 50.98

NSSC-NE 12Schofield, Sabrina W24 51.85

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L25 53.93

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M26 54.71

NSSC-NE 10Kilty, Lily E27 55.06

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P*28 55.35

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M*28 55.35

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S30 55.53

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B31 56.13

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia32 56.35

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C33 56.74

NSSC-NE 10Kingman, Libby H34 56.81

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S35 57.18

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M36 57.62

NSSC-NE  9Davis, Natalie J37 57.71

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H38 58.54

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X39 58.66

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C40 58.92

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie41 1:00.72

NSSC-NE 10Felt, Claudia M42 1:00.94

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G43 1:02.55

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene44 1:03.53

LIFE-NE 10Lang, Cailin M45 1:03.70

LIFE-NE  7Silva, Kyle A46 1:04.75

KING-NE 10Sullivan, Norah N47 1:05.33

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L48 1:06.01

LIFE-NE 10Frederickson, Elin49 1:09.23

LIFE-NE 10Khavulya, Adithri H*50 1:10.64

RAYS-NE  8Fox, Briella L*50 1:10.64

NSSC-NE  6Choi, Rachel S52 1:16.99

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 1:17.81

37.43 40.38

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G2 1:20.63

37.80 42.83

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn R3 1:23.72

39.19 44.53

NSSC-NE 12Djuragic, Ana4 1:26.76

39.91 46.85

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C5 1:27.95

43.21 44.74

KING-NE 11Kravchuk, Maria6 1:28.75

42.24 46.51

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S7 1:32.22

43.99 48.23

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H8 1:32.86

43.54 49.32

KING-NE 11Camacho, Mikaela9 1:35.23

45.45 49.78

NSSC-NE 11Gamelli, Francesca E10 1:35.37

46.63 48.74

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M11 1:36.50

44.03 52.47

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C12 1:36.92

45.33 51.59

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z13 1:38.47

47.47 51.00

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G14 1:39.42

47.79 51.63

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F15 1:39.72

46.28 53.44

NSSC-NE 11Choi, Joanna S16 1:40.64

47.95 52.69

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V17 1:42.29

48.31 53.98
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 11Verma, Alisha S18 1:44.34

49.02 55.32

KING-NE 10Brown, Milania S19 1:45.72

48.35 57.37

RAYS-NE 11Lasna, Brynn N20 1:47.91

49.76 58.15

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel21 1:48.04

51.95 56.09

NSSC-NE  8Choi, Kate S22 1:58.73

59.19 59.54

NSSC-NE 10Feng, Olivia C23 1:59.78

1:00.67 59.11

NSSC-NE  9Boynton, Chloe F24 2:00.15

59.07 1:01.08

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X25 2:01.98

59.92 1:02.06

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma S26 2:02.85

59.82 1:03.03

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M27 2:04.10

57.83 1:06.27

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia28 2:06.08

1:00.83 1:05.25

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene29 2:08.44

1:01.40 1:07.04

NSSC-NE 10Dwyer, Hannah G30 2:11.50

1:01.00 1:10.50

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L31 2:16.14

NSSC-NE  9Abate, Emelia M32 2:24.11

1:06.62 1:17.49

NSSC-NE 12Burke, Isla: Pronouced H--- DQ

49.61 58.29

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A--- DQ

44.54 51.20

LIFE-NE 10Lang, Cailin M--- DQ

1:01.83 1:14.31

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F1 29.79

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G2 32.53

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G3 32.94

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M4 33.72

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia5 34.01

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H6 36.46

KING-NE 10Brown, Milania S7 38.50

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T8 39.04

KING-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L9 39.31

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L10 39.47

KING-NE 11Camacho, Mikaela11 40.16

NSSC-NE 12Tarbell, Molly T12 40.86

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C13 41.36

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M14 42.33

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa15 43.63

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria16 44.70

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C17 45.43

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia18 46.18

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P19 46.44

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A20 46.80

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L21 47.26

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R22 49.12

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M23 49.25

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel24 51.72

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H25 52.12

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe E26 52.58

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A27 52.92

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha28 57.17

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R29 57.30

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Elle30 59.49

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie31 1:00.20

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M32 1:02.20

NSSC-NE 10Pieracci, Maddie Z33 1:02.61

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene34 1:04.27

LIFE-NE 10Lang, Cailin M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia1 2:41.17

35.99 42.37 40.1842.63

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y2 2:50.67

36.20 42.95 44.6546.87

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A3 3:35.16

44.29 58.02 57.3755.48

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F1 1:09.77

31.73 38.04

LIFE-NE 10Wei, Sophia M2 1:18.52

36.03 42.49

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H3 1:19.21

35.98 43.23

KING-NE 12Agar, Grace I4 1:19.59

36.34 43.25

NSSC-NE 12Tarbell, Molly T5 1:20.20

38.53 41.67

KING-NE 12Stockton, Eshe M6 1:21.19

38.38 42.81

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Angella S7 1:21.92

38.71 43.21

KING-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L8 1:23.71

39.90 43.81

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T9 1:24.24

38.92 45.32

NSSC-NE 11Garland, Addison C10 1:25.54

40.64 44.90

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A11 1:26.45

40.66 45.79

KING-NE 12Manning, Hannah C12 1:27.17

40.03 47.14

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna M13 1:29.12

41.55 47.57

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M14 1:30.05

41.87 48.18

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F15 1:32.62

44.62 48.00

RAYS-NE 12Bailey, Rachel A16 1:33.34

42.95 50.39

LIFE-NE 12Torkelson, Mia L17 1:34.17

44.01 50.16

NSSC-NE 11McKinley, Elkin J18 1:36.77

50.32 46.45

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia19 1:39.97

47.16 52.81

LIFE-NE  8Likhoded, Maria20 1:40.86

47.16 53.70

LIFE-NE 10Otte, Katelyn M21 1:42.71

48.57 54.14

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel22 1:42.77

48.86 53.91

NSSC-NE 11Gallant, Sabrina R23 1:44.99

47.26 57.73

NSSC-NE 11Witt, Reese H24 1:45.13

49.02 56.11

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Bronwen A25 1:47.66

52.34 55.32

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Elle26 1:48.24

55.33 52.91

NSSC-NE  9Dubois, Brooke M27 1:49.95

53.88 56.07

RAYS-NE  8Siharath, Isabelle R28 1:51.06

53.58 57.48

LIFE-NE 10Li, Julie29 1:54.63

57.40 57.23

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe E30 1:54.97

52.22 1:02.75

NSSC-NE  9Gupta, Disha31 1:55.35

59.21 56.14

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene32 1:56.84

56.47 1:00.37

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X33 1:59.62

58.62 1:01.00

LIFE-NE 10Lang, Cailin M34 2:06.11

1:01.61 1:04.50

LIFE-NE  9Kim, Julia M35 2:09.32

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L36 2:14.77

1:09.71 1:05.06

NSSC-NE 10Sawyer, Mackenzie P--- DQ

45.97

NSSC-NE 10Forman, Talia B--- DQ

50.58 1:06.19

NSSC-NE 12Noble, Ella C--- DQ

46.40 48.61

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G1 2:33.00

33.49 39.39 35.1944.93
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM)

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F2 2:34.53

31.07 39.42 35.9648.08

NSSC-NE 12Panseri, Olivia3 2:35.28

35.27 40.65 34.6444.72

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E4 2:35.99

33.87 41.25 33.3347.54

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W5 2:36.45

33.90 38.20 35.2349.12

LIFE-NE 11Ayrapetov, Lia6 2:53.00

36.53 43.90 38.3554.22

KING-NE 12Agar, Grace I7 2:53.56

39.34 43.63 36.0054.59

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y8 2:58.48

39.60 42.42 39.3157.15

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Siena C9 3:01.38

42.84 43.39 41.0754.08

NSSC-NE 11Van Dyk, Katherine L10 3:05.44

39.79 47.00 42.9655.69

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa11 3:11.40

42.97 49.27 42.9856.18

LIFE-NE 10D'Amato, Isabella F12 3:15.59

44.76 51.11 42.8156.91

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Savithri H13 3:22.65

44.12 50.15 44.481:03.90

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel14 3:34.41

50.75 54.43 48.391:00.84

LIFE-NE 10Keltz, Izabella P15 3:38.53

48.51 55.99 48.721:05.31

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C16 3:39.59

50.10 53.65 47.581:08.26

MTSC-NE  7Yu, Orlene17 4:01.90

58.56 1:04.84 51.521:06.98

NSSC-NE 12Huchowski, Ava M--- DQ

44.75 46.55 42.0358.95

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Izzy M--- DQ

1:06.31 1:01.63 53.641:23.46

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Qie, Andrea1 26.30

KING-NE 13Christina, Natalie A2 27.03

KING-NE 16Bourdon, Aoife B3 28.33

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J4 28.62

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W5 28.65

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita6 28.92

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C7 28.98

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E8 29.25

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K9 29.65

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J10 29.72

KING-NE 14Alves, Scarlett S11 29.95

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C12 30.22

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L13 30.82

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X14 31.26

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E15 32.30

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H16 32.52

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S17 33.76

NSSC-NE 13Gomes, Kayla18 35.77

NSSC-NE 14Raythatha, Maya19 36.80

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R20 37.01

RAYS-NE 13Turriza, Bella21 42.14

NSSC-NE 13Khan, Aliya A22 42.46

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Qie, Andrea1 56.64

27.33 29.31

KING-NE 13Christina, Natalie A2 58.98

29.06 29.92

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W3 1:01.07

29.32 31.75

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J4 1:01.98

30.30 31.68

NSSC-NE 18Herbst, Sarah L5 1:02.08

30.03 32.05

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E6 1:03.01

30.66 32.35

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R7 1:03.44

30.55 32.89

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K8 1:03.58

30.42 33.16

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita9 1:04.01

30.48 33.53

KING-NE 14Alves, Scarlett S10 1:04.06

30.76 33.30

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C11 1:04.56

30.80 33.76

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L12 1:04.57

31.10 33.47

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J13 1:04.91

31.00 33.91

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X14 1:06.16

31.95 34.21

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C15 1:06.33

32.42 33.91

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R16 1:09.07

32.96 36.11

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E17 1:10.27

33.57 36.70

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S18 1:13.70

36.64 37.06

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H19 1:16.21

36.94 39.27

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R20 1:19.10

39.23 39.87

NSSC-NE 14Raythatha, Maya21 1:20.64

37.92 42.72

NSSC-NE 13Gomes, Kayla22 1:25.36

RAYS-NE 13Turriza, Bella23 1:29.45

40.50 48.95

NSSC-NE 13Khan, Aliya A24 1:36.34

41.48 54.86

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S1 2:11.45

30.87 33.79 32.9833.81

RAYS-NE 15Gregor, Liesel C2 2:13.78

30.35 34.16 33.7635.51

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J3 2:15.93

30.58 34.04 35.6835.63

NSSC-NE 18Herbst, Sarah L4 2:16.60

31.73 34.80 35.0435.03

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K5 2:16.73

31.56 35.57 33.9735.63

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S6 2:17.54

32.65 35.79 33.6035.50

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R7 2:18.91

31.10 35.43 35.9936.39

NSSC-NE 15Ho, Talia E8 2:21.19

32.00 35.40 36.7637.03

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L9 2:23.45

33.39 36.55 35.8937.62

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J10 2:24.65

32.80 37.05 37.1737.63

KING-NE 14Alves, Scarlett S11 2:25.55

32.62 35.96 39.1137.86

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C12 2:29.04

33.27 37.43 39.0439.30

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J13 2:37.91

34.63 40.46 40.0242.80

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W14 2:39.21

35.72 40.80 40.4042.29

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A15 2:44.55

35.92 41.95 42.7643.92

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J16 2:48.47

36.42 43.05 44.5344.47

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S1 5:43.80

31.22 34.06 34.4334.60

35.01 34.96 35.04 35.25

35.02 34.21

KING-NE 13Christina, Natalie A2 5:51.05

31.89 35.45 36.2335.55

37.11 36.45 36.36 34.92

34.71 32.38

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R3 6:19.87

33.00 37.36 39.2638.62

39.75 38.81 38.66 38.85

38.87 36.69

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J4 6:21.68

31.91 37.75 38.9238.90

38.62 39.34 40.45 39.77

39.98 36.04
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J5 6:32.61

33.71 39.46 40.1540.95

39.80 40.91 40.41 40.69

39.41 37.12

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W6 7:04.80

36.37 41.62 43.1242.64

43.69 44.12 44.17 44.33

44.05 40.69

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J7 7:05.92

36.14 41.35 44.0641.71

43.09 45.21 44.90 44.31

44.16 40.99

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Qie, Andrea1 1:03.99

30.97 33.02

NSSC-NE 18Herbst, Sarah L2 1:11.45

34.80 36.65

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W3 1:11.62

34.65 36.97

KING-NE 16Bourdon, Aoife B4 1:13.69

35.35 38.34

UN-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita5 1:14.29

35.57 38.72

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E6 1:14.96

36.88 38.08

KING-NE 14Alves, Scarlett S7 1:15.04

36.09 38.95

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R8 1:16.47

36.98 39.49

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X9 1:16.78

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L10 1:17.74

38.14 39.60

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C11 1:20.77

39.54 41.23

NSSC-NE 13Turrettini, Marie C12 1:26.69

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R13 1:27.19

42.27 44.92

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E14 1:27.89

44.05 43.84

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S15 1:28.11

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H16 1:31.62

45.53 46.09

NSSC-NE 14Raythatha, Maya17 1:32.48

45.13 47.35

NSSC-NE 13Gomes, Kayla18 1:34.97

RAYS-NE 13Turriza, Bella19 1:38.08

46.73 51.35

NSSC-NE 13Khan, Aliya A20 1:51.20

53.01 58.19

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Christina, Natalie A1 2:25.10

34.94 36.68 36.0437.44

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J2 2:25.15

34.80 35.91 37.1337.31

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W3 2:29.50

34.37 37.76 38.2439.13

NSSC-NE 18Herbst, Sarah L4 2:33.21

35.77 38.18 39.4839.78

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S5 2:41.69

37.86 40.81 41.2241.80

KING-NE 14Alves, Scarlett S6 2:42.80

37.44 40.47 42.5442.35

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G7 2:43.93

37.15 41.22 42.2843.28

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J8 3:01.50

42.47 46.08 45.7947.16

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 15Gregor, Liesel C1 1:17.88

37.07 40.81

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W2 1:19.27

38.00 41.27

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X3 1:19.90

37.07 42.83

KING-NE 13Christina, Natalie A4 1:19.99

37.90 42.09

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S5 1:22.10

39.18 42.92

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S6 1:23.41

39.53 43.88

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna7 1:27.08

42.13 44.95

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L8 1:28.10

43.20 44.90

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G9 1:31.97

43.35 48.62

NSSC-NE 15Ho, Talia E10 1:32.74

43.92 48.82

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W11 1:32.86

44.24 48.62

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A12 1:34.37

43.55 50.82

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R13 1:37.88

46.56 51.32

NSSC-NE 17Moccia, Bella K14 1:46.09

51.18 54.91

NSSC-NE 14Schofield, Sadie W15 2:18.79

1:04.34 1:14.45

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W1 2:48.41

39.02 42.99 42.9843.42

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X2 2:53.38

40.50 44.31 44.3144.26

NSSC-NE 13Roberts, Carys E3 3:01.90

41.58 45.72 46.0948.51

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C4 3:08.71

41.78 48.22 49.2449.47

NSSC-NE 15Danison, Saideh E5 3:29.23

49.22 52.94 51.9755.10

NSSC-NE 13Warner, Olivia J6 3:31.48

48.06 54.71 54.0554.66

NSSC-NE 14Raythatha, Maya7 3:38.45

51.36 53.83 56.4356.83

NSSC-NE 16Gelfand, Carolyn S8 3:42.26

51.32 56.34 56.5158.09

NSSC-NE 13Zamore, Olivia R9 4:00.64

55.01 58.57 1:03.141:03.92

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Christina, Natalie A1 1:11.54

33.79 37.75

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W2 1:11.93

33.82 38.11

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy C3 1:12.59

32.88 39.71

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R4 1:13.98

34.76 39.22

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J5 1:16.20

35.57 40.63

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K6 1:16.85

35.27 41.58

LIFE-NE 15Li, Stephanie L7 1:17.20

36.41 40.79

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X8 1:17.22

35.16 42.06

LIFE-NE 14Edwards, Bella S9 1:17.24

36.27 40.97

NSSC-NE 15Ho, Talia E10 1:17.93

36.22 41.71

NSSC-NE 17Moccia, Bella K11 1:20.49

35.33 45.16

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R12 1:23.84

36.01 47.83

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna13 1:27.14

41.91 45.23

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W14 1:32.35

44.40 47.95

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Guo, Kaylee J1 2:30.16

31.40 36.37 41.6040.79

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K2 2:48.89

36.99 45.83 43.0143.06

NSSC-NE 13Zaynagetdinova, Alina R3 2:58.36

34.37 43.77 49.4050.82
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 14Van Dyk, Alexandra J4 3:05.40

39.05 48.11 47.8950.35

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R5 3:20.68

40.33 51.79 51.2757.29

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W1 2:31.43

34.30 38.07 35.0344.03

RAYS-NE 15Manning, Elena S2 2:40.35

36.72 40.78 36.1846.67

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X3 2:42.24

37.88 41.62 38.0144.73

NSSC-NE 15Ho, Talia E4 2:45.84

36.70 40.15 37.2151.78

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K5 2:46.29

35.38 41.07 35.9453.90

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna6 2:52.37

40.23 46.88 38.0447.22

NSSC-NE 13Olaharski, Whitney G7 2:53.38

39.37 43.07 37.9053.04

NSSC-NE 17Moccia, Bella K8 2:53.76

37.59 42.85 37.1656.16

NSSC-NE 14White, Anna S9 2:54.80

41.99 45.84 37.0949.88

LIFE-NE 13Heggadahalli, Bhavana R10 3:01.86

37.74 48.26 40.5155.35

NSSC-NE 14Hernandez, Deana A11 3:11.50

41.99 49.49 44.7155.31

NSSC-NE 14Schofield, Sadie W12 4:37.54

1:12.38 1:11.67 55.011:18.48

LIFE-NE 13Lundsten, Gwen J--- DQ

44.03 50.78 57.66

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Qie, Andrea1 4:52.94

29.52 34.58 37.0237.26

43.07 43.44 34.96 33.09

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K2 5:40.71

38.06 43.77 41.3942.06

51.92 53.45 35.87 34.19

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H--- DQ

52.17 57.06 51.1351.46

59.84 58.07 41.24 39.89

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  8Brown, Keegan S1 17.18

NSSC-NE  8Polansky, Max R2 18.66

NSSC-NE  8Ervin, Jack T3 19.34

NSSC-NE  7Reuter, Reed C4 20.88

NSSC-NE  8Bandi, Viaan S5 21.39

NSSC-NE  7Haines, William J6 24.61

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H7 25.23

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Ervin, Jack T1 22.77

NSSC-NE  8Polansky, Max R2 24.50

NSSC-NE  8Bandi, Viaan S3 24.72

NSSC-NE  7Reuter, Reed C4 27.35

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H5 28.61

NSSC-NE  7Haines, William J6 29.15

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Polansky, Max R1 29.08

NSSC-NE  8Ervin, Jack T2 32.76

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Bandi, Viaan S--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Haines, William J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Ervin, Jack T1 25.90

NSSC-NE  8Polansky, Max R2 28.21

NSSC-NE  8Bandi, Viaan S3 29.30

NSSC-NE  8Kalkoti, Amay H--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Jen, Eric1 2:11.63

30.11 33.65 32.5935.28

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S2 2:12.88

30.47 33.70 33.5535.16

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J3 2:14.96

30.81 34.35 33.9935.81

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J4 2:36.54

37.04 40.91 36.8241.77

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin5 2:36.58

35.51 40.38 38.7041.99

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y6 2:42.48

37.67 42.78 38.7243.31

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N7 2:47.41

38.61 43.60 41.5943.61

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J8 2:52.72

39.93 42.66 44.5545.58

NSSC-NE 12Vilanova, Joaquin9 2:56.31

38.46 45.50 43.4848.87

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden10 2:56.86

40.03 46.51 42.0948.23

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C11 3:04.46

41.05 1:38.59 44.96

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G12 3:04.48

40.42 2:24.06

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C13 3:06.32

41.33 2:24.99

NSSC-NE 12Avery, Drake S14 3:08.84

40.55 49.37 48.5450.38

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D15 3:12.10

38.60 2:33.50

NSSC-NE 11Naylor, Zander E16 3:19.12

43.50 51.97 50.3553.30

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew1 2:25.29

34.53 36.52 36.7337.51

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z2 2:38.46

37.59 40.06 40.0740.74

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S3 2:38.56

37.32 41.02 39.5140.71

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H4 2:49.77

37.11 44.02 42.9545.69

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J5 2:53.50

40.19 44.57 43.0945.65

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J6 3:06.36

44.41 48.20 45.6948.06

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

43.97 49.08 45.4950.88

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Jen, Eric1 2:59.30

40.19 45.89 45.7647.46

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G2 3:50.49

52.91 1:00.15 57.9559.48

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Jen, Eric1 1:11.84

34.67 37.17

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J2 1:11.88

34.86 37.02

KING-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L3 1:16.92

35.16 41.76

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 1:21.45

35.84 45.61

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R5 1:32.04

42.46 49.58

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J6 1:32.20

44.06 48.14

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C7 1:37.39

44.24 53.15

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N8 1:50.52

51.66 58.86

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Jen, Eric1 27.71

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N2 27.72

KING-NE 12Tavares, Milo M3 28.63

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew4 28.89

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z5 29.16

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J6 29.24

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J7 30.08

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang8 31.41

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J9 31.43

KING-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L10 32.10
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R11 32.39

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J12 32.48

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F13 32.81

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A14 32.87

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J15 33.26

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh16 33.98

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J17 34.03

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M18 34.47

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y19 34.85

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M20 34.93

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis21 35.35

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian22 35.41

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T23 36.28

NSSC-NE 11Eaton, Maddox G24 36.71

NSSC-NE 11Kagey, Nate H*25 37.43

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N*25 37.43

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan27 39.35

LIFE-NE 10Seethala, Aadhi28 39.79

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G29 39.91

NSSC-NE 12Myette, Graham B30 40.09

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W31 40.32

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan32 40.46

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A33 40.85

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C34 41.20

NSSC-NE 10Raslavicus, Henry B35 41.30

LIFE-NE  9Shen, Ian36 41.31

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A37 41.32

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E38 41.85

RAYS-NE 11Lee, Declan D39 41.92

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou40 42.57

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix41 44.51

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S42 44.91

KING-NE  9Holt, Liam J43 45.12

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Ethan44 45.55

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T45 46.18

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J46 47.53

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan47 48.52

NSSC-NE  8Bandi, Viaan S48 48.87

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joey J49 49.20

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M50 49.80

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian51 51.56

NSSC-NE  8Feng, Albert C52 53.35

NSSC-NE  9Huber, Ethan H53 58.86

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Jen, Eric1 1:00.01

29.08 30.93

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J2 1:02.64

30.08 32.56

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N3 1:04.71

30.99 33.72

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R4 1:05.37

31.22 34.15

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z5 1:06.37

31.92 34.45

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T6 1:06.77

31.75 35.02

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J7 1:07.15

31.66 35.49

KING-NE 12Tavares, Milo M8 1:09.03

32.92 36.11

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J9 1:10.98

34.17 36.81

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F10 1:12.31

34.70 37.61

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang11 1:12.33

33.61 38.72

KING-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L12 1:13.87

34.94 38.93

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R13 1:14.00

35.34 38.66

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M14 1:14.05

35.88 38.17

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A15 1:14.64

35.29 39.35

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y16 1:14.79

36.69 38.10

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh17 1:18.10

36.86 41.24

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan18 1:18.65

37.89 40.76

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N19 1:20.00

38.12 41.88

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M20 1:21.01

37.33 43.68

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian21 1:24.33

38.84 45.49

NSSC-NE 11Kagey, Nate H22 1:27.13

38.76 48.37

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T23 1:27.15

41.02 46.13

NSSC-NE 11Eaton, Maddox G24 1:27.43

39.08 48.35

LIFE-NE  9Shen, Ian*25 1:29.48

42.14 47.34

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan*25 1:29.48

43.18 46.30

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G27 1:30.50

41.21 49.29

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou28 1:33.88

46.38 47.50

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A29 1:34.04

43.38 50.66

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W30 1:35.31

NSSC-NE 12Myette, Graham B31 1:35.59

44.92 50.67

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix32 1:37.48

44.72 52.76

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam33 1:38.05

47.64 50.41

NSSC-NE 10Raslavicus, Henry B34 1:38.65

RAYS-NE 11Lee, Declan D35 1:38.70

45.74 52.96

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A36 1:38.71

43.35 55.36

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan37 1:39.66

46.53 53.13

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C38 1:39.69

46.84 52.85

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Ethan39 1:42.00

50.02 51.98

KING-NE  9Holt, Liam J40 1:43.25

48.78 54.47

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M41 1:44.92

48.72 56.20

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T42 1:45.45

49.36 56.09

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan43 1:45.70

50.13 55.57

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian44 1:53.83

53.98 59.85

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joey J45 1:55.34

53.75 1:01.59

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew1 32.82

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S2 33.39

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin3 34.30

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z4 34.43

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H5 35.06

KING-NE 12Tavares, Milo M6 37.68

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 37.85

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden8 38.89

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J9 39.39

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R10 39.62

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y11 39.98

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M12 40.04

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G13 40.53

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C14 41.15

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N15 41.38

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M16 41.53

UN-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh17 42.91

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D18 43.71

NSSC-NE 11Naylor, Zander E19 45.98

NSSC-NE 12Vilanova, Joaquin20 46.15

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C21 46.46

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C22 46.82

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A23 48.42

KING-NE  8Brown, Keegan S24 51.10

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J25 51.17

NSSC-NE  7Haines, William J26 58.28

NSSC-NE  9Huber, Ethan H27 59.97

NSSC-NE 11Kaminski, James R--- DQ
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2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew1 1:09.98

34.31 35.67

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N2 1:13.97

35.73 38.24

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z3 1:14.93

36.69 38.24

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J4 1:15.51

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin5 1:17.28

37.50 39.78

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J6 1:18.88

39.70 39.18

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 1:19.44

38.48 40.96

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M8 1:26.94

44.11 42.83

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang9 1:27.63

42.54 45.09

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J10 1:28.06

43.25 44.81

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y11 1:28.48

42.95 45.53

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R12 1:28.61

44.00 44.61

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh13 1:28.89

43.71 45.18

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian14 1:29.57

43.28 46.29

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A15 1:29.77

42.81 46.96

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F16 1:29.90

43.60 46.30

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan17 1:30.96

45.21 45.75

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N18 1:31.09

44.52 46.57

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J19 1:32.41

44.92 47.49

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M20 1:33.12

45.27 47.85

NSSC-NE 12Fuller, Teddy G21 1:41.95

49.76 52.19

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T22 1:43.72

51.44 52.28

RAYS-NE 11Lee, Declan D23 1:43.77

50.24 53.53

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix24 1:44.23

47.27 56.96

KING-NE  9Holt, Liam J25 1:44.44

50.47 53.97

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S26 1:45.99

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C27 1:46.52

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan28 1:47.56

49.52 58.04

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E29 1:48.06

53.32 54.74

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan30 1:50.21

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T31 1:53.21

54.63 58.58

LIFE-NE 10Seethala, Aadhi32 1:57.44

54.71 1:02.73

NSSC-NE 11Kagey, Nate H33 1:58.02

53.15 1:04.87

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A34 1:58.79

56.37 1:02.42

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian35 2:04.30

58.67 1:05.63

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M36 2:09.95

1:02.50 1:07.45

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam--- DQ

KING-NE  8Brown, Keegan S--- DQ

53.54 57.60

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Wang, Ethan--- DQ

52.41 58.24

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T1 37.62

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N2 39.12

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin3 40.07

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J4 41.41

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R5 42.24

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J6 44.76

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C7 45.38

NSSC-NE 10Panseri, Ian8 47.17

KING-NE 12Tavares, Milo M9 47.20

NSSC-NE 11Joshi, Adarsh10 49.25

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J11 49.45

NSSC-NE 12Myette, Graham B12 49.46

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis13 50.39

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M14 50.69

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S15 50.93

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T16 52.16

NSSC-NE 11Eaton, Maddox G17 53.25

NSSC-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan18 53.85

RAYS-NE 12Leonard, Mason D19 54.70

RAYS-NE  9Adler, Sam20 55.39

LIFE-NE 10Min, Ziyou21 56.94

LIFE-NE  9Shen, Ian22 1:01.22

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A23 1:02.10

NSSC-NE 10Raslavicus, Henry B24 1:02.42

LIFE-NE  9Laham, Ethan25 1:04.19

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E26 1:04.23

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W27 1:05.52

NSSC-NE 10Yuan, Brian28 1:06.87

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett A29 1:08.69

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Felix--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Dwyer, Ben M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Antarkar, Rohan--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Bandi, Viaan S--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Wong, Nicholas T--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Feng, Albert C--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Kagey, Nate H--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew1 1:25.42

40.42 45.00

NSSC-NE 12Scott, Max T2 1:25.77

38.62 47.15

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N3 1:25.96

40.89 45.07

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin4 1:26.54

40.37 46.17

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z5 1:28.81

42.56 46.25

RAYS-NE 11Kupcho, Bobby J6 1:29.35

41.74 47.61

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 1:34.79

45.57 49.22

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C8 1:37.15

47.17 49.98

NSSC-NE 12Myette, Graham B9 1:43.86

49.44 54.42

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan10 1:44.37

51.31 53.06

NSSC-NE  9Tucker, Micah J11 1:46.79

48.64 58.15

NSSC-NE 12Buendia, Marcelo S12 1:48.04

53.73 54.31

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T13 1:55.18

53.98 1:01.20

RAYS-NE 12Leonard, Mason D14 1:56.53

54.73 1:01.80

KING-NE  8Brown, Keegan S--- DQ

1:02.91

NSSC-NE 10Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

52.67 55.28

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joey J--- DQ

1:11.71

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cam J1 32.15

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H2 33.81

KING-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L3 34.73

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 34.97

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R5 36.77

KING-NE 12Tavares, Milo M6 37.78

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C7 42.80

UN-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh8 43.53

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D9 47.27

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y10 47.37

NSSC-NE 11Roberts, Arwyn G11 47.96

NSSC-NE 12Vilanova, Joaquin12 51.07

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A13 58.86



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:48 AM  1/29/2024  Page 10

2024 NE NSSC Blizzard Classic - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 11Kaminski, James R14 1:00.89

NSSC-NE  9Huchowski, Abner J15 1:04.33

NSSC-NE 12Avery, Drake S16 1:04.89

NSSC-NE 11Naylor, Zander E--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Reuter, Hugh M--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 2:30.94

32.36 37.79 40.6240.17

LIFE-NE 12Jen, Eric2 2:38.04

34.29 39.87 42.4241.46

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J3 2:41.79

35.35 42.11 41.4242.91

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 2:50.30

33.82 46.76 42.0447.68

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Bessin, Archer S1 1:10.14

32.59 37.55

MTSC-NE 12Zhang, Matthew2 1:14.11

34.52 39.59

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H3 1:14.88

32.83 42.05

MTSC-NE 11Xu, Eric Z4 1:15.00

35.18 39.82

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R5 1:17.27

36.89 40.38

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin6 1:18.99

37.03 41.96

KING-NE 12Tavares, Milo M7 1:23.91

39.81 44.10

NSSC-NE 10McLlarky, Spencer M8 1:25.35

40.45 44.90

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R9 1:27.24

39.72 47.52

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y10 1:28.81

42.20 46.61

KING-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L11 1:29.91

42.09 47.82

LIFE-NE  9Soucia, Camden12 1:31.31

40.24 51.07

UN-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh13 1:32.06

43.49 48.57

NSSC-NE 11Haines, Robert J14 1:32.36

43.16 49.20

NSSC-NE 12Vilanova, Joaquin15 1:38.95

49.98 48.97

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C16 1:46.26

51.76 54.50

KING-NE  8Brown, Keegan S17 1:49.29

50.80 58.49

NSSC-NE 11Zhao, Aithan D--- DQ

47.37 54.96

NSSC-NE 11Zhu, Michael C--- DQ

44.20 51.70

NSSC-NE 11Naylor, Zander E--- DQ

55.43 56.50

NSSC-NE 12Avery, Drake S--- DNF

58.88

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 2:36.68

32.92 41.20 34.2648.30

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R2 2:46.05

36.53 44.28 38.8346.41

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin3 2:49.45

37.62 42.43 38.0951.31

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F4 2:51.95

38.03 44.46 37.0352.43

NSSC-NE 12Tucker, Nolan R5 2:54.58

38.82 44.61 36.7154.44

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R6 2:56.19

41.88 43.33 36.7654.22

KING-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L7 3:03.33

37.26 49.49 37.4459.14

LIFE-NE 10Kumar, Krishang8 3:03.75

42.85 45.38 40.4155.11

NSSC-NE 12McCann, Jack J9 3:10.88

41.56 50.08 45.7153.53

NSSC-NE  9Huang, Glenn Y*10 3:11.46

48.08 47.99 41.2154.18

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis*10 3:11.46

46.60 48.93 38.4057.53

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C12 3:16.26

46.15 52.68 46.3151.12

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T13 3:39.39

52.84 56.10 45.471:04.98

KING-NE  8Brown, Keegan S14 3:44.40

48.74 1:00.17 44.631:10.86

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C15 3:45.78

56.15 56.63 1:53.00

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B1 26.73

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M2 27.14

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G3 27.23

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek4 27.25

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J5 27.69

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S6 27.88

NSSC-NE 14Sparrow, Fin G7 28.38

NSSC-NE 14Villanueva, Will A8 28.40

KING-NE 13Rao, Michael W9 28.48

LIFE-NE 18Honan, Benjamin Z10 29.18

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A11 29.28

KING-NE 13Gabriel, Ari T12 30.02

KING-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C13 30.83

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G14 30.99

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko15 31.27

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J16 31.57

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H17 31.78

RAYS-NE 13Letizio, Alden J18 33.23

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E19 33.37

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S20 34.80

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew21 39.29

NSSC-NE 13Juwah, Francois U22 40.70

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N23 46.24

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Doherty, Shea F1 56.48

26.54 29.94

LIFE-NE 18Honan, Benjamin Z2 59.11

28.46 30.65

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G3 59.61

28.43 31.18

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M4 1:00.22

29.35 30.87

NSSC-NE 14Sparrow, Fin G5 1:01.72

29.91 31.81

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S6 1:02.61

29.69 32.92

NSSC-NE 14Villanueva, Will A7 1:02.71

30.04 32.67

KING-NE 13Rao, Michael W8 1:02.97

30.19 32.78

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J9 1:02.99

30.54 32.45

KING-NE 13Gabriel, Ari T10 1:04.76

31.06 33.70

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A11 1:06.18

31.46 34.72

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H12 1:06.70

32.05 34.65

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G13 1:08.07

33.38 34.69

KING-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C14 1:08.14

32.34 35.80

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H15 1:08.57

33.95 34.62

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J16 1:10.22

33.22 37.00

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko17 1:13.57

34.74 38.83

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S18 1:14.98

35.37 39.61

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E19 1:15.95

35.58 40.37

RAYS-NE 13Letizio, Alden J20 1:17.04

36.61 40.43

NSSC-NE 13Juwah, Francois U21 1:25.07

37.88 47.19

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew22 1:25.87

39.65 46.22
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Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N23 1:41.61

49.81 51.80

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J1 1:59.67

28.41 30.08 30.6930.49

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G2 2:04.22

28.21 31.23 32.4732.31

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C3 2:06.19

28.73 31.67 32.9132.88

RAYS-NE 16Cox, Caiden L4 2:06.76

29.17 31.86 31.9733.76

LIFE-NE 13Likhoded, Dennis5 2:06.97

28.63 32.07 32.7333.54

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M6 2:08.83

28.54 32.11 33.8434.34

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J7 2:09.92

29.74 33.87 31.8634.45

NSSC-NE 14Valentine, Sam E8 2:10.75

29.53 32.85 33.7034.67

LIFE-NE 18Honan, Benjamin Z9 2:11.37

29.45 32.87 1:09.05

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek10 2:16.57

30.77 34.40 34.9436.46

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H11 2:17.26

32.49 35.28 34.2135.28

KING-NE 13Gabriel, Ari T12 2:17.48

32.28 34.39 34.3036.51

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A13 2:20.49

31.13 35.49 36.7637.11

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S14 2:22.25

30.02 34.75 39.5237.96

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H15 2:24.79

32.79 36.58 37.4238.00

LIFE-NE 14Gelberg, Nicholas A16 2:29.95

32.94 37.80 38.7940.42

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G17 2:34.46

34.93 39.86

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J18 2:35.06

33.20 39.39 40.5641.91

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T19 2:38.83

36.80 39.91 40.5241.60

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E20 2:39.05

34.44 41.28 39.6443.69

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Valentine, Sam E1 5:46.10

30.30 33.74 35.3535.32

35.56 36.00 36.15 35.88

35.54 32.26

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W2 5:46.12

30.08 34.06 35.3935.09

35.67 35.48 35.96 36.69

35.84 31.86

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M3 5:54.60

31.76 35.78 36.4836.65

35.69 36.26 35.47 36.13

35.50 34.88

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M4 5:59.67

30.69 34.79 37.5737.14

37.30 37.35 37.30 37.65

36.63 33.25

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N5 6:04.76

31.78 36.22 36.6937.17

36.29 37.52 36.79 38.45

36.81 37.04

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J6 6:18.53

31.47 35.62 39.4738.35

39.74 41.72 38.19 40.65

37.93 35.39

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A7 6:37.64

33.13 39.21 40.7240.75

40.69 41.68 42.16 40.68

39.87 38.75

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S8 6:39.25

32.64 38.81 41.3740.99

40.93 41.73 42.01 41.08

40.49 39.20

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T9 7:07.01

39.85 44.28 43.5145.07

43.38 42.85 42.40 42.72

43.54 39.41

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J10 7:25.99

35.35 42.51 45.4745.18

47.11 48.18 46.98 46.32

45.67 43.22

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E11 7:43.59

36.86 45.83 48.6548.51

49.12 48.85 48.14 47.99

45.06 44.58

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B1 1:04.21

31.69 32.52

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek2 1:06.35

32.72 33.63

RAYS-NE 14Burns, Nathaniel J3 1:10.37

34.81 35.56

NSSC-NE 14Villanueva, Will A4 1:13.83

36.33 37.50

KING-NE 13Gabriel, Ari T5 1:13.98

36.46 37.52

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A6 1:14.52

1:14.66

NSSC-NE 14Sparrow, Fin G7 1:18.32

37.50 40.82

KING-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C8 1:22.38

39.14 43.24

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E9 1:24.62

40.81 43.81

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G10 1:30.12

43.83 46.29

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S11 1:30.81

43.80 47.01

NSSC-NE 13Huang, Andrew12 1:43.71

46.40 57.31

NSSC-NE 13Majumdar, Rajdeep N13 1:58.34

55.64 1:02.70

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J--- DQ

41.01 42.27

NSSC-NE 13Juwah, Francois U--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 16Nelson, Cale1 2:07.74

29.61 32.17 33.2932.67

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M2 2:22.86

32.78 36.66 36.1437.28

KING-NE 13Rao, Michael W3 2:29.59

35.91 38.44 37.4637.78

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H4 2:35.24

37.93 39.10 38.7439.47

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A5 2:51.58

38.70 44.99 42.9644.93

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G6 3:08.35

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Ryu, David J1 1:06.92

32.07 34.85

NSSC-NE 16Doherty, Shea F2 1:09.20

32.38 36.82

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E3 1:12.13

33.38 38.75

RAYS-NE 16Cox, Caiden L4 1:15.21

35.34 39.87

LIFE-NE 18Honan, Benjamin Z5 1:16.19

35.52 40.67

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W6 1:17.32

35.74 41.58

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C7 1:17.82

36.54 41.28

KING-NE 13Rao, Michael W8 1:18.77

37.23 41.54

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J9 1:20.41

39.26 41.15

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M10 1:23.17

38.54 44.63

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N11 1:24.39

39.88 44.51

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H12 1:25.24

40.89 44.35
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Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

LIFE-NE 14Gelberg, Nicholas A13 1:28.50

42.88 45.62

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek14 1:30.37

40.93 49.44

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J15 1:31.81

43.68 48.13

NSSC-NE 14Villanueva, Will A16 1:32.95

42.22 50.73

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E17 1:37.35

45.56 51.79

KING-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C18 1:39.21

48.33 50.88

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T19 1:41.64

47.75 53.89

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B1 2:34.09

35.85 39.68 39.0239.54

KING-NE 13Rao, Michael W2 2:51.25

39.65 44.19 44.2943.12

LIFE-NE 18Honan, Benjamin Z3 2:52.92

36.00 43.13 47.3546.44

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H4 2:58.55

40.99 44.72 45.3447.50

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M5 3:08.24

42.61 49.09 47.2649.28

NSSC-NE 14Aguirre-Majstoravich, Iko6 3:22.37

43.38 51.03 53.4154.55

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H7 3:24.30

45.84 51.33 54.0053.13

NSSC-NE 14Chen, Idan S8 3:24.96

46.66 52.28 51.9054.12

NSSC-NE 14Sparrow, Fin G--- DQ

44.70 53.18 56.0856.59

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E1 1:02.78

28.84 33.94

NSSC-NE 14Tucker, Jonathan W2 1:06.41

30.28 36.13

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G3 1:06.44

30.15 36.29

NSSC-NE 14Valentine, Sam E4 1:06.67

31.05 35.62

NSSC-NE 16Doherty, Shea F5 1:07.11

30.64 36.47

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N6 1:09.94

32.16 37.78

NSSC-NE 13Holmes, Calvin H7 1:13.73

34.19 39.54

LIFE-NE 13Burke, Aiden M8 1:15.60

34.90 40.70

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H9 1:16.12

35.26 40.86

LIFE-NE 13Likhoded, Dennis10 1:17.65

36.07 41.58

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A11 1:19.82

36.96 42.86

KING-NE 13Gabriel, Ari T12 1:27.18

39.48 47.70

NSSC-NE 13Felt, Elliot T13 1:43.00

46.50 56.50

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W1 2:09.71

27.95 33.00 34.4534.31

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L2 2:25.87

29.37 35.97 41.1939.34

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G3 2:39.42

32.20 39.35 44.5643.31

NSSC-NE 14Reuter, Tyler A4 2:55.39

37.31 46.06 43.9348.09

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H5 3:05.79

43.09 46.84 46.5549.31

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 16Nelson, Cale1 2:14.89

29.67 34.48 31.2639.48

NSSC-NE 13Dinovski, Simon M2 2:24.31

29.94 36.30 32.6845.39

NSSC-NE 17Eaton, Cj C3 2:24.40

31.86 38.03 32.4942.02

NSSC-NE 16Hong, Eliot E4 2:24.46

29.80 40.22 31.2743.17

NSSC-NE 15Dinovski, Ethan J5 2:24.49

32.69 37.96 32.5441.30

NSSC-NE 16Doherty, Shea F6 2:28.94

29.61 36.73 37.2945.31

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G7 2:30.79

31.05 39.65 34.1545.94

NSSC-NE 15Xanthopoulos, Alex N8 2:33.49

32.34 40.55 35.3845.22

LIFE-NE 13Likhoded, Dennis9 2:33.72

36.61 39.42 33.1144.58

RAYS-NE 16Cox, Caiden L10 2:34.19

30.87 39.69 37.9945.64

KING-NE 13Rao, Michael W11 2:35.11

36.75 39.57 34.8643.93

KING-NE 13Gabriel, Ari T12 2:48.29

38.85 42.89 35.4651.09

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H13 2:49.89

37.24 44.70 38.3749.58

NSSC-NE 14Villanueva, Will A14 2:50.25

34.42 41.73 40.2253.88

LIFE-NE 14Gelberg, Nicholas A15 2:53.18

39.8150.29

NSSC-NE 15Billings, Colin G16 2:56.33

38.50 48.99 40.0148.83

NSSC-NE 13Han, Lucas J17 2:57.15

38.64 45.92 41.3651.23

NSSC-NE 13DeRoche, Sam E18 3:12.00

47.19 47.18 41.7455.89

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Martinez, Reese W1 4:44.74

28.16 33.13 35.2737.14

44.42 44.43 31.37 30.82

NSSC-NE 16Curran, Ethan L2 4:57.95

30.48 34.88 38.8038.65

44.26 43.79 33.22 33.87

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B3 5:07.82

32.95 37.64 37.7038.35

43.36 45.22 36.49 36.11

NSSC-NE 16Doherty, Shea F4 5:20.82

31.97 36.54 41.9841.46

45.76 47.97 38.26 36.88

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton H5 5:59.73

39.00 45.68 45.1246.45

51.31 51.05 41.05 40.07

NSSC-NE 18Blanchette, Nicholas S6 6:07.74

35.35 42.55 48.5948.91

53.98 55.00 42.30 41.06

NSSC-NE 15Vance, Jack H--- DQ

43.45 52.86 50.6650.68

55.31 55.72 45.71 43.23


